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1. BFENLIA Speakerlpc i 7 X1
2. Type-CFEEB1% Typc-Cchargingcable 1pc
3. REFEAIRBEBLS Quickmanual 1pc
4. RLEELY Safety Warning 1pc
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*Two smart devices can be connected at the same time. *SZ#5RISERZM & FBHIEE



MODE
SWITCH

=
MiFa
T 0T IDOe

) &




L D)




LIGHT

AT




PARTYADD

PIISESES

0 Connect WildBox with your smart phone and 9 Short press the GO button of the master speaker and other
laptop and then play music, then it becomes speaker to enter PartyAdd mode, the white indicator of the
the master speaker. GO button willalways on and the music will be played
1 WildBox5 By B EE T 3 TR BARERE, HiB simultaneously after connected successfully.
AR E R EH AR EXpEBEMETCHAS LR CD #\PartyAddEBER,
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CO BTTBTESR, ERRNERESEL BK.

Tips: Short press G2 button to exit from the PARTYADD mode.
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TWS

BEAIIKE
@ Pressand hold the B2 button of two speakers @ \When the connection is successful, the G button
there will be a sound "TWS connected" indicator of the master speaker is breathing and
toindicate pairingis complete. flaslhing,the((_‘ﬁﬂ buttonindiﬁatoro}{t?e{slaﬁ/espelaker
P ” - ’ = is always on.(The master speaker is the left channel,
ﬁé.?wi*fﬁii{:fdFg,’;?:)q%viaz;’\:F)[\’U theslave oneistherightchannel)
TWSHE mER REBEE TWSHERERY), EH CD EFATRAL, ML G

BTIES. (ENANERE, MIAGEE)

9 Short press the GO button of either speaker to disconnect from TWS once they paired successfully.
EERDE, NRFERHTWSEN, BRAPER—aFH CI BERH,
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HESE: R 2xPT0mm, BHE 2x P20mm

HAHINE: 2x20W RMS{EE, 2x10WRMS &F

AR AT : 50Hz~20kHz

fERth: >80dB

E=RuETitH $HE(3.7V 5000mAh) x 2

FEEBEO: USB Type-C

USB#it 5V/1A

FE 75 ER BT 8] © 294/\B¥ (5V/3A)

FREMBT A 2924088 (BUATEEMBMAS, LT HOFF)
IR A 5.3

ARG MP3. WMA. WAV. FLAC. APE(Micro SD Card)
FhiFIhEE: IP6TA 4B 7k

ENASITH RGBHEIT

PR W293mm* H165.8mm* D121.8mm /W11.53" xH 6.5" x D4.79"

PEREE: 1.58kg
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Technical Specification

Speaker:

Output power:
Frequency response:
SNR:

Battery type:
Charginginterface:
USBoutput:

Charging time of battery:

Music playing time:

Bluetooth version:
Playable format:
Protection function:
Dynamic light:
Dimension of product:
Weight of product:

Woofer,2 X®70mm, Tweeter 2X®20mm

2X20W RMS Woofer,2 X 10W RMS Tweeter

50Hz~20kHz

>80dB

Lithium battery (3.7V5000mAh) X 2

USB Type-C

5V/1A

Approx.4 hours (5V/3A)

Approx.24 hours (depending on volume and audio content,
with dynamic light off)

53

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (MicroSD Card)

P67 dust-proofand moisture-proof

RGB ambient lighting
W293mm*H165.8mm*D121.8mm/W11.53” XH6.5" XD4.79”
1.58kg
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2AE—h—: Y —/N\=2X70mm. V1 —42XDd20mm

TORTY RN T— 2x20W RMS™ —/\—. 2x10WRMS WV« —%

R 50Hz~20kHz

SNLEb: >80dB

Ny T —DREsE: UFIL/NyT)— 3.7V 5000mAh) x2
FREIAXRIYT T USB Type-C

USBH77: 5V/1A

N T 1) — 7B #J4BERE (5V/3A)

FRBEERE: K485F (BBPBERNBICLDERDFT,¥1F3 v 751 hOFF)
Bluetooth/\—> 3 > 53

W TOT 7 A MP3. WMA. WAV, FLAC. APE(MicroSDCard)

Bh g AE IP6TH B 7K

FAFI w510k RGB7>YE IV LS5k

BETE: W293mm*H165.8mm*D121.8mm/W11.53"xH6.5"xD4.79"

HRES: 1.58kg
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Technische Spezifikation

Lautsprecher: Bass, 2X®70mm, Hohen 2 Xd20mm

Ausgangsleistung: 2X20W RMS Bass, 2 X 10W RMS Hohen

Frequenzgang: 50Hz~20kHz

SNR: >80dB

Batterietyp: Lithiumbatterie (3,7V 5000 mAh) X 2

Aufladeschnittstelle: USB Typ-C

USB-Ausgang: 5V/1A

Aufladezeit der Batterie: ca.4 Stunden (5V/3A)

Spielzeitder Musik: ca.24 Stunden (je nach Lautstérke und Audioinhalt,
mitdynamischem Lichtaus)

Bluetooth-Version: 53

Abspielbares Format: MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (MicroSD-Karte)

Schutzfunktion: IP67 staub- und feuchtigkeitsbestandig

Dynamisches Licht: RGB-Ambientebeleuchtung

Dimension des Produkts: B293mm*H165,8 mm*T121,8 mm/B11,53"X H6,5" X T4,79"

Produktgewicht: 1,58kg
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Spécification technique

Haut-parleur:
Puissance desortie:
Réponse de fréquence:
SNR:

Type de batterie:
Interface de recharge:
Sortie USB:

Temps derecharge de batterie:

Temps delecture de musique:

Version Bluetooth:
Format lisible:
Fonction de protection:
Lumiere dynamique:
Dimension de produit:
Poids de produit:

Basse, 2X®70mm, Aigu 2 Xd20mm

2X20W basse RMS, 2 X 10W aigu RMS

50Hz~20kHz

>80dB

batterie au lithium (3.7V 5000mAh) X 2

USB Type-C

5V/1A

environ 4 heures (5V/3A)

environ 24 heures (selon le volume et le contenu audio,
avec la lumiére dynamique éteinte)

5.3

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (Carte MicroSD)

IP67 étanche ala poussiére et a l'humidité
éclairaged'ambiance RVB
W293mm*H165.8mm*D121.8mm/W11.53” XH6.5" XD4.79”
1.58kg
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Especificaciones técnicas

Altavoces:

Potencia desalida:

Respuesta en frecuencia:

SNR:

Tipo de bateria:

Interfaz de carga:

Salida USB:

Tiempo de carga de la bateria:
Tiempo de reproduccién de musica:

Versién de Bluetooth:
Formato de reproduccion:
Funcién de proteccién:
Luzdindmica:

Dimension del producto:
Peso del producto:

Graves, 2 X®70mm, Agudos 2 Xd20mm

2X20W RMS graves, 2 X 10W RMS agudos

50Hz~20kHz

>80dB

Bateria de litio (3,7V5.000mAh) X 2

USB Tipo-C

5V/1A

Aproximadamente 4 horas (5V/3A)

Aproximadamente 24 horas (segln el volumeny el contenido de audio,
conlaluzdinamica apagada)

53

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (tarjeta MicroSD)

IP67 a prueba de polvoy humedad

Iluminacién ambiental RGB
W293mm*H165.8mm*D121.8mm/W11.53” XH6.5” XD4.79”
1,58kg
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Specifiche Tecniche

Altoparlante:

Potenza di uscita:

Rispostain frequenza:

SNR:

Tipo di batteria:
Interfacciadiricarica:

Uscita USB:

Tempodiricarica della batteria:

Tempo diriproduzione della musica:

Versione Bluetooth:
Formato riproducibile:
Funzione di protezione:
Luce dinamica:
Dimensioni del prodotto:
Peso del prodotto:

Bassi2 X ® 70 mm, Alti2 X @20 mm
Bassi2X20 W RMS, Alti2X 10 WRMS

50Hz ~20kHz

>80dB

Batteria al litio (3,7V 5000 mAh) X 2

USBTipoC

5V/1A

Circa4ore(5V/3A)

Circa24ore (asecondadelvolume e del contenuto audio,
con luce dinamica spenta)

5.3

MP3, WMA, WAC, FLAC, APE (scheda Micro SD)

IP67 resistente alla polvere e all'umidita

illuminazione ambientale RGB
L293mm*A1658mm*P121,8 mm/L11,53" XA6,5X P4,79"
1,58 kg
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TexHn4yeckne XapaKTepUCTUKn

AnHamuk:
BbixogHas MOWHOCTb:

YacTOTHbIV AvanasoH:
OTHOLWeHWe CUTHAN K WyMy:
Tun 6atapeu:

NHTepdeiic 3apagku:

Bbixop USB:

Bpewmsa 3apsagku akkymynaTtopa:

Bpems BocnpounssefgeHna My3blKu:

Bepcus Bluetooth:

dopmaTbl BOCNPOV3BEAEHNS:
YpoBeHb 3aWnThI:
[nHaMnyeckas noacsBeTKa:
Pa3mMepbl ycTpoiicTBa:
BecycTpoicTsa:

Huskme HacToTbl, 2 X P70 MM, Bbicokne HacToTbl 2 X D20 MM
2X20BTcpeaHeKkBaApaTVyHOE 3HAYEHVE HU3KIMX 4acToT,
2X10BTcpegHekBagpaTUYHOE 3HaYeH e BbICOKMX YacToT
50Mu~20kr

806

nuTnesas 6aTapes (3,7B 5000 MAY) X2

USB Type-C

5B/1A

okono 4 yacos (5B/3A)

OKON0 24 4acoB (B 3aBNCUMOCTN OT FPOMKOCTH,
AYAMOKOHTEHTA U NPY OTKIIOYEHHOM IVHAMMUYECKOM OCBELLEeH )
5.3

MP3, WMA, WAV, FLAC, APE (kapTa MicroSD)

3aWmnTaoT Neinv nBnaru IP67

OKpyxatouiee oceeljeHne RGB
293MM*165,8MM*121,8MM/11,537 X 6,5” X4,79”

1.58 kr



This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmfulinterference, and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, includinginterference that may cause undesired operation.

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance

could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

NOTE: Thisequipmenthas been tested and found to comply with the limits fora Class B digital device,
pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against
harmfulinterferencein aresidentialinstallation. This equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio
frequency energy and, if notinstalled and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur
inaparticularinstallation.

Ifthisequipment does cause harmfulinterference to radio or television reception,

which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the useris encouraged to try to correct
theinterference by one or more of the following measures:

--Reorientorrelocate the receiving antenna.

--Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

--Connecttheequipmentinto anoutleton a circuit different

from that to which the receiveris connected.

--Consultthe dealeroran experienced radio/TV technician for help. The device has been evaluated to
meet general RF exposure requirement. The device can be used in portable exposure condition without
restriction

FCCID: 2AXOX-WILDBOX



m'F MIFA INNOVATIONS LLC
1 www.mifa.net DesignedinUS Madein China

Copyright © MIFA. All rights reserved.

MIFA, the MIFA logo and other MIFA marks are all owned and
registered by MIFA INNOVATIONS LLC. All other trademarks
are the property of their respective owners. The information
contained here is subject to change without prior notice.
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